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Anlage
Hohe Str. 21, 53119 Bonn
G 0228-9875996 info@tcblaugoldbonn.de

Hallenadresse
Hohe Str. 21, 53119 Bonn

Sportwart/in
Friederich, Gerhard
T 0160-97939490 sportwart@tcblaugoldbonn.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Burgener, Thomas
T 0157 85527490 t.buergener@gmail.com
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Madchen 15 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Avesta Rose; G 0173 8512643
m 01573 8452924

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rose, Avesta
vom Hofe, Juli
Chen, Jia
Rahimova, Elisa (AZE*)
Baurmann, Tara
Clusserath, Mira
Junker, Paula
Ismailji, Lena
Rosenthaler, Jana
10 Eilers, Lara

11 Bikovic, Milica

12 Gemmel, Stella
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ID-Nr.

21110400
21063477
20964622
21063891
21064325
20965434
21061437
21064326
21064327
20965435
21308735
21401132
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LK24,1
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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